

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10301/2014

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 28/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikash Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sahai, Adv.
Mr. Sakya Singha Choudhuri, Adv.
Ms. Mazag Andrabi, Adv.
Mr. S. Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dudeja, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sunit Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER